MOMENTARY OR PUSH-PULL ACTION, SHORTER BEHIND PANEL, SUBMINIATURE DOUBLE BREAK
Makes and breaks every time!
OTTO’s inherent rocking action
breaks welds and wipes contacts clean.
The P8 series pushbutton switches feature a shortened
back panel depth while offering all the features of the regular
size P1 and P3 series switches. P8 series switches offer
vastly improved electrical and mechanical life under extreme

H. 0.312”/0.187”/Dome
P. 0.375”/0.250”/Flat ➁
P8 PART NUMBER CODE
P8      –        X             X             X              X                X            X           X
➀ Faston receptacles: 0.187” on N.O.; 0.110” on N.C. terminals.
➁ Push-pull action available in button style “P” only.
➂ Unsealed units are not recommended for logic level current duty.
COMPACT PUSHBUTTONSCOMPACT
PUSHBUTTONS
P8
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  P8-3000017  P8-7000011  P8-1000003  P8-3000024  P8-4000006  P8-4000010  P8-842523A  P8-9000019-2  P8-
9000019-3  P8-546632A  P8-441311G  P8-441518B  P8-646311A  P8-5000010  P8-6000001  P8-7000007  P8-
9000014  P8-9000017  P8-9000019-1  P8-4000011  P8-4000015  P8-4000020  P8-4000023  P8-4000029  P8-4000030